PerioH MNMiBaeHHun. Ce3oH 2017-pop JIboT YnbsiHOBKa, Big 13.05.2017, 07:40:00
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Kopg,
lony6a

2408318-16
17703-15
2400140-10
3549982-16
17894-16
2405816-15
17947-15
07996-16
267-16
354990-16
2406805-15
233343-13
2409815-16
262063-14
2409825-16
02202-16
265711-14
17722-15
2405100-14
5526-11
263157-14
02143-15
207084-13
233349-13
2405835-15
3549985-16
2407022-15
02676-16
0032-15
2407978-16
2408337-16
02674-16
233001-13
27523-15
2409898-16
2409701-16
2407971-16
02680-16
360186-16
2407988-16
2407975-16
2408308-16
263126-14
17757-15
2408349-16
2407989-16
263042-14
09908-15
RO-111602-13
2627769-14
231029-13

BinctaHb

205,622
205,622
120,429
205,473
205,622
198,061
197,238
120,429
205,819
205,473
203,560
205,473
198,061
205,473
198,061
205,622
237,281
205,622
198,061
205,622
205,622
205,622
197,238
205,473
198,061
205,473
235,923
198,115
205,819
205,819
205,622
198,115
205,622
205,473
198,061
198,061
205,819
198,115
235,923
205,819
205,819
205,622
205,622
205,622
205,622
205,819
206,961
198,115
237,281
197,238
205,473

Mpunit

12:11:00
12:18:00
10:22:59
12:19:48
12:23:01
12:17:12
12:16:06
10:29:59
12:35:25
12:37:35
12:37:00
12:45:15
12:35:00
12:48:50
12:38:49
12:53:10
13:41:37
12:55:10
12:43:58
12:55:35
12:55:35
12:55:35
12:43:41
12:57:20
12:51:06
13:05:48
13:57:40
13:01:49
13:14:27
13:14:28
13:14:50
13:02:57
13:16:00
13:16:13
13:05:04
13:07:25
13:20:30
13:10:09
14:13:17
13:24:50
13:25:17
13:25:08
13:26:30
13:26:30
13:26:30
13:29:55
13:32:28
13:19:07
14:26:41
13:22:35
13:36:55

Yac
Jboty

4:31:00
4:38:00
2:42:59
4:39:48
4:43:01
4:37:12
4:36:06
2:49:59
4:55:25
4:57:35
4:57:00
5:05:15
4:55:00
5:08:50
4:58:49
5:13:10
6:01:37
5:15:10
5:03:58
5:15:35
5:15:35
5:15:35
5:03:41
5:17:20
5:11:06
5:25:48
6:17:40
5:21:49
5:34:27
5:34:28
5:34:50
5:22:57
5:36:00
5:36:13
5:25:04
5:27:25
5:40:30
5:30:09
6:33:17
5:44:50
5:45:17
5:45:08
5:46:30
5:46:30
5:46:30
5:49:55
5:52:28
5:39:07
6:46:41
5:42:35
5:56:55

LWBnakictb

758,75
739,65
738,90
734,36
726,54
714,51
714,37
708,47
696,71
690,47
685,39
673,13
671,39
665,32
662,82
656,59
656,17
652,42
651,59
651,56
651,56
651,56
649,49
647,50
636,65
630,67
624,69
615,61
615,39
615,36
614,10
613,45
611,97
611,13
609,29
604,92
604,46
600,08
599,88
596,86
596,09
595,77
593,42
593,42
593,42
588,19
587,18
584,21
583,45
575,74
575,69

ban

100,00
99,82
99,63
99,45
99,26
99,08
98,89
98,71
98,52
98,34
98,15
97,97
97,78
97,60
97,41
97,23
97,04
96,86
96,67
96,49
96,30
96,12
95,93
95,75
95,56
95,38
95,19
95,01
94,82
94,64
94,45
94,27
94,09
93,90
93,72
93,53
93,35
93,16
92,98
92,79
92,61
92,42
92,24
92,05
91,87
91,68
91,50
91,31
91,13
90,94
90,76

Koedh
3ar

1,85
3,70
5,55
7,39
9,24
11,09
12,94
14,79
16,64
18,48
20,33
22,18
24,03
25,88
27,73
29,57
31,42
33,27
35,12
36,97
38,82
40,67
42,51
44,36
46,21
48,06
49,91
51,76
53,60
55,45
57,30
59,15
61,00
62,85
64,70
66,54
68,39
70,24
72,09
73,94
75,79
77,63
79,48
81,33
83,18
85,03
86,88
88,72
90,57
92,42
94,27

Koed.

Kny6

1,85
3,70
5,55
7,39
9,24
11,09
12,94
14,79
16,64
18,48
20,33
22,18
24,03
25,88
27,73
29,57
31,42
33,27
35,12
36,97
38,82
40,67
42,51
44,36
46,21
48,06
49,91
51,76
53,60
55,45
57,30
59,15
61,00
62,85
64,70
66,54
68,39
70,24
72,09
73,94
75,79
77,63
79,48
81,33
83,18
85,03
86,88
88,72
90,57
92,42
94,27
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ony6iBHUK

®depopyerko HO.
®depopuerko 0.
Yopba C.B.
Bakapuyk H.T.
denopyeHKo
"pomenko A.B.
Typuak
Yopba C.B.
Miukyp B.I'.
Bakapuyk H.T.
KopoTtunu A.T'.
Bakapuyk H.T.
"pomenko B.IM.
Bakapuyk H.T.
"pomeHko A.B.
®depopyerko 0.
Hexnos M.[.
®depopuerko 0.
"pomenko B.IM.
®depopyerko 0.
denopyeHKo
®depopyerko 0.
Typuak
Bakapuyk
"pomenko B.IM.
Bakapuyk
IBacexko C.J1.
XutpnueHko C.B.
Miukyp B.I".
Miukyp B.I'.
denopyeHKo
XutpuueHko C.B.
denopyeHKo
Bakapuyk
"pomeHko A.B.
"pomenko B.MM.
Miukyp B.I".
XutpnueHko C.B.
IBaceHko C.J1.
Miukyp B.I'.
Miukyp B.I'.
denopyeHko
depopyeHKo
denopyeHko
depopyeHKo
Miukyp B.I'.
PomaHtok B.I.
Xutpuuerko C.B.
Henos M.[.
Typuak

Bakapuyk

Koa

241039
241039
241046
241045
241057
241052
241058
241046
241041
241045
241013
241045
241051
241045
241052
241039
241100
241039
241051
241039
241057
241039
241058
241055
241051
241055
241050
241047
241041
241041
241057
241047
241057
241055
241052
241051
241041
241047
241050
241041
241041
241057
241057
241057
241057
241041
241049
241047
241100
241058
241055

Kny6

Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca

Opecca




52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

354879-16
354980-16
2409315-16
00733831-12
2409316-16
02629-16
233259-13
17790-15
262237-14
07998-16
02631-16
406387-15
2409304-16
2408335-16
2241164-11
02598-16
17781-15
02665-16
2406849-15
265702-14
02223-15
17702-15
17764-15
2407974-16
233293-13
2409339-16
265718-15
2406837-15
02586-16
2407843-16
2409845-16
154021-12
17776-15
402465-13
262167-14
17096-14
233002-13
233029-13
00217-16
2408334-16
230754-13
263463-15
048-1363-13
02115-15
02582-16
2408310-16
231723-13
406347-15
263104-14
1918088-14
2406402-15
2409818-16
2406823-15
406382-15
263059-14
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205,473
205,473
197,238
205,622
197,238
203,560
237,281
205,622
120,429
120,429
120,429
237,281
197,238
205,622
205,622
197,238
205,622
198,115
203,560
237,281
205,622
205,622
205,622
205,819
237,281
197,238
237,281
203,560
197,238
206,961
198,061
205,622
205,622
237,281
198,115
235,923
205,622
205,622
205,622
205,622
120,429
197,238
203,560
120,429
197,238
205,622
197,238
237,281
205,622
198,115
198,061
198,061
203,560
237,281
206,961

13:36:55
13:36:55
13:22:54
13:38:05
13:25:20
13:36:48
14:36:44
13:42:25
11:12:27
11:12:32
11:13:10
14:49:19
13:38:01
13:56:45
13:58:24
13:43:45
14:03:25
13:50:57
14:02:54
15:06:26
14:07:07
14:07:07
14:07:07
14:10:44
15:12:41
14:04:20
15:23:02
14:21:33
14:15:05
14:40:29
14:29:58
14:50:50
14:50:50
15:57:16
14:38:48
15:59:39
14:59:15
14:59:15
14:59:15
14:59:15
12:00:07
14:48:45
15:11:05
12:07:15
15:02:13
15:22:25
15:04:08
16:34:26
15:29:30
15:14:08
15:21:35
15:21:35
15:34:39
17:07:55
16:07:01

5:56:55
5:56:55
5:42:54
5:58:05
5:45:20
5:56:48
6:56:44
6:02:25
3:32:27
3:32:32
3:33:10
7:09:19
5:58:01
6:16:45
6:18:24
6:03:45
6:23:25
6:10:57
6:22:54
7:26:26
6:27:07
6:27:07
6:27:07
6:30:44
7:32:41
6:24:20
7:43:02
6:41:33
6:35:05
7:00:29
6:49:58
7:10:50
7:10:50
8:17:16
6:58:48
8:19:39
7:19:15
7:19:15
7:19:15
7:19:15
4:20:07
7:08:45
7:31:05
4:27:15
7:22:13
7:42:25
7:24:08
8:54:26
7:49:30
7:34:08
7:41:35
7:41:35
7:54:39
9:27:55
8:27:01

575,69
575,69
575,21
574,23
571,15
570,52
569,38
567,36
566,86
566,63
564,95
552,70
550,92
545,78
543,40
542,23
536,29
534,08
531,63
531,50
531,16
531,16
531,16
526,75
524,17
513,20
512,45
506,94
499,23
492,20
483,11
477,27
477,27
477,17
473,05
472,18
468,12
468,12
468,12
468,12
462,98
460,03
451,27
450,62
446,02
444,67
444,10
443,99
437,96
436,25
429,09
429,09
428,86
417,81
408,19

90,57
90,39
90,20
90,02
89,83
89,65
89,46
89,28
89,09
88,91
88,72
88,54
88,35
88,17
87,99
87,80
87,62
87,43
87,25
87,06
86,88
86,69
86,51
86,32
86,14
85,95
85,77
85,58
85,40
85,21
85,03
84,84
84,66
84,47
84,29
84,10
83,92
83,73
83,55
83,36
83,18
82,99
82,81
82,62
82,44
82,26
82,07
81,89
81,70
81,52
81,33
81,15
80,96
80,78
80,59

96,12

97,97

99,82

101,66
103,51
105,36
107,21
109,06
110,91
112,75
114,60
116,45
118,30
120,15
122,00
123,84
125,69
127,54
129,39
131,24
133,09
134,94
136,78
138,63
140,48
142,33
144,18
146,03
147,87
149,72
151,57
153,42
155,27
157,12
158,96
160,81
162,66
164,51
166,36
168,21
170,06
171,90
173,75
175,60
177,45
179,30
181,15
182,99
184,84
186,69
188,54
190,39
192,24
194,09
195,93

96,12

97,97

99,82

101,66
103,51
105,36
107,21
109,06
110,91
112,75
114,60
116,45
118,30
120,15
122,00
123,84
125,69
127,54
129,39
131,24
133,09
134,94
136,78
138,63
140,48
142,33
144,18
146,03
147,87
149,72
151,57
153,42
155,27
157,12
158,96
160,81
162,66
164,51
166,36
168,21
170,06
171,90
173,75
175,60
177,45
179,30
181,15
182,99
184,84
186,69
188,54
190,39
192,24
194,09
195,93

RGO G U G TG G G U G G G U G G U G U G U G T G U G G U G U G G U QU U G U G U G U G AT G U G T GO G G U G G G U G T G U QU G G U G U G QU G G U U UG U G G U G A G U G U G U G 'Y

Bakapuyk
Bakapuyk
Typuak
®depopyeHKo
Typuak
Kopotnu A.T'.
Henos M.[.
®depopyeHKo
Yopba C.B.
Yopba C.B.
Yopba C.B.
Henos M.[.
Typuak
denopyeHko
®depopuerko 0.
Typuak
®depopuerko 0.
XutpuyeHko C.B.
KopoTtnu A.T'.
Henos M.[.
depopyeHKo
®depopyeHko HO.
depopyeHKo
Miukyp B.I'.
Henos M.L.
Typuak
Henos M.LI.
Kopotny A.l'.
Typyak
Pomatntiok C.B.
"pomeHko A.B.
®depopyeHko HO.
depopyeHKo
Henos M.[.
XutpuueHko C.B.
IBacexko C.J1.
depopyeHKo
denopyeHko
®depopuerko HO.
denopyeHko
Yopba C.B.
Typuak
KopoTtnu A.T'.
Yopba C.B.
Typuak
denopyeHKo
Typuak
Hexnos M.[.
®depopyerko 0.
Xutpuuerko C.B.
"pomenko B.MM.
"pomenko B.IM.
Kopotnu A.T'.
Hexnos M.[.

PomaHiok B.1.

241055
241055
241058
241057
241058
241013
241100
241057
241046
241046
241046
241100
241058
241057
241039
241058
241039
241047
241013
241100
241057
241039
241057
241041
241100
241058
241100
241013
241058
241033
241052
241039
241057
241100
241047
241050
241057
241057
241039
241057
241046
241058
241013
241046
241058
241057
241058
241100
241039
241047
241051
241051
241013
241100
241049

Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca
Opecca

Opecca




107 406326-15
108 RO-111560-13
406345-15
19007703-15
1907706-15
233274-13
1900765-15
02190-15
263049-14
07916-16

237,281  17:29:02 9:49:02 402,83 80,41 197,78 197,78
237,281 17:35:42 9:55:42 398,32 80,22 199,63 199,63
237,281 17:35:51 9:55:51 398,22 0,00 0,00 0,00
206,961 16:27:21  8:47:21 392,46 0,00 0,00 0,00
206,961 16:32:30 8:52:30 388,66 0,00 0,00 0,00
237,281  18:03:21 10:23:21 380,65 0,00 0,00 0,00
120,429 12:56:28 5:16:28 380,54 0,00 0,00 0,00
120,429 13:09:43 5:29:143 365,25 0,00 0,00 0,00
206,961 17:17:40 9:37:40 358,27 0,00 0,00 0,00
120,429 13:25:59 5:45:59 348,08 0,00 0,00 0,00
048-1391-13 203,560 17:36:40 9:56:40 341,16 0,00 0,00 0,00
2406889-15 203,560 17:47:29 10:07:29 335,09 0,00 0,00 0,00

1 Henos M.[. 241100  Ogpecca
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
0
1
0
2404313-14 0 203,560 18:38:11 10:58:11 309,28 0,00 0,00 0,00
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
1
0
1
0

Henos M.[I. 241100 Opecca
Hexnos M.[. 241100  Opecca
PomaHiok C.B. 241033 Opecca
Pomaniok B.I. 241049  Opecca
Henos M.[. 241100 Opecca
Yopba C.B. 241046  Opecca
Yopba C.B. 241046 Opecca
Pomaniok B.I. 241049  Opecca
Yopba C.B. 241046 Opecca
KopoTtnu A.T'. 241013 Opecca
Kopotny A.I. 241013  Opecca
KopoTtnu A.T'. 241013 Opecca

19007701-15 206,961 = 19:00:37 11:20:37 304,08 0,00 0,00 0,00 Pomaniok C.B. 241033  Opecca
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07917-16 120429 14:34:58 65458 29021 0,00 000 0,00 Uop6aC.B. 241046 Opecca
263090-14 206,961 19:34:01 11:54:01 289,85 000 000 0,00 PomaHiok B.. 241049  Opecca
190077515 120429  16:02:47 82247 23952 000 000 0,00 Uop6aC.B. 241046 Opecca
234388-13 237281 07.07:52 2327:52 22644 0,00 000 0,00 Hewos M. 241100 Opecca
212191-14 237281 07:11:37 23:31:37 22563 0,00 0,00 0,00 Hewos M. 241100 Opecca
02634-16 120429  17:29:29  9:49:20 20430 0,00 000 0,00 UYop6aC.B. 241046 Opecca
402469-13 237281 09:37:38 25:57:38 19813 0,00 0,00 0,00 Hewos M. 241100 Opecca
406329-15 237281 09:38:11 255811 198,03 0,00 000 0,00 Hewos M. 241100 Opecca
406330-15 237281 10:33:31 26:53:31 18929 0,00 0,00 0,00 Hewos M. 241100 Opecca
07906-16 120429 18:53:00 11:13:00 17894 000 000 0,00 UYop6aC.B. 241046 Opecca
26203014 0 205473 012215 %170 000 000 000 000 0 BakapuykHM. 241045 Opecca
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